19 Mart 2019 Sali

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 UNZEN(4)

2 OZBATU()
3 DERIN MAVi(1)
4 OZBILDEN(3)
5 ALICIKUS(6)

6 ALGANTAY(5)

GANYAN(@) 3,75 4, SIRALI IKILi(4/2) 21,25 4, 5. CIFTE(1/4) :17,70 ©

Yas
4yka

4yka
4dyaa
4yka
4dyak

4yda

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)53.000 &
1.)11.660 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - BAVBI

TANERINOGLU - AFITAP
SOVALYE- YAZGUNU
OZGUNHAN - NESE
AYABAKAN - SENGUILUM

KAFKAS SAH - ASK

Siklet

56

58

58

56

52

54

KV-6/DHOW
2.)21.200 v
2)4.664 ¢
Jokey Sahip

G.KOCAKAYA SAL. YILDIZER
ASOZEN OME. BILIR
U.TEMUR M ENG. SEZEN
AGCELIK ERD. BEKMEZCI
AKACMAZ M TAH. AKSOY
MUS.CELIK H. HAZ. KAYAHAN

58 kg,

3.10.600 ¢
3)2332¢

Antrenérii

LAKKILIC

IS TEKINALP
E.YILDIRIM
YYILDIZ
MS.AKSOY

O.GUNDOGDI

Derece

2.15.95

2.16.36

2.16.38

216.77

21769

2.18.69

Adana Hipdromu (34. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4.)5.300 t
4)1.166 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark
375 1988(3) 1 2Boy
5,70 16.8(4) 4 Burun
235 2895(1) 3 2Boy
345  21.2(2) 5
6,90  9.37(5) 6
18,05 3.81(6) 2

G Gk.

1BOY

HP
79

69

67

60

45



